
Christmas Events Calendar 2023 
 

`Monday 4 December Tuesday 5 December Wednesday 6 December Thursday 7 December Friday 8 December 

 

 

9.00am – 12.00pm 

Man in Red 

 Chapin’s Panto – Nursery 

and Reception (am)  

PTFA Winter Market  

2.30pm – 4.30pm 
 

Monday 11 December Tuesday 12 December Wednesday 13 December Thursday 14 December Friday 15 December 

3.00pm Carol Singers on 

School Yard (Rev Ian) 

900am – 10.30am 

Year 1\2 Dress Rehearsal 

Christmas Dinner Day 

Christmas Jumper Day 

9.15am – 10.00am 

Year 1\2 Nativity 

Performance 

9.00am – 1.00pm  

Year 1\2 

Whitley Bay Playhouse 

  9.15am – 10.00am 

Year 1\2 Nativity 

Performance 

1.00pm – 5.30pm 

Year 6 Theatre Royal 

(Pinocchio) 

9.15am – 10.00am 

Year 3\4 Christmas 

Performance 

  11.00am –11.45am 

Year 1\2 Nativity 

Performance 

2.30pm – 3.00pm 

Nursery Christmas 

Performance 

Nursery Christmas Party 

(am) 

  9.00am – 10.30am) 

Year 3\4 Dress Rehearsal 

 9.15am – 10.00am 

Reception Dress Rehearsal 

    2.30pm – 3.15pm 

Year 3\4 Christmas 

Performance 
 

Monday 18 December Tuesday 19 December Wednesday 20 December Thursday 21 December Friday 22 December 

 

Year 3 Christmas Party (am) 

9.15am – 10.15am 

Reception Christmas 

Performance 

9.00am – 1.00pm 

Years 3\4\5 

Whitley Bay Playhouse 

TOY DAY 

Whole School 

 

School Closed 

10.00am – 11.00am 

Year 5\6 Dress Rehearsal 

Year 2 Christmas Party (am) Year 1 Christmas Party (am) Year 6 Christmas Party 

9.15am – 10.00am 

Reception Dress Rehearsal 

 Year 4 Christmas Party (pm)  

Year 5 Christmas Party (pm)  Reception Class Christmas 

Party (pm) 

 

  4.00pm – 5.00pm 

Year 5\6 

Christmas by Candlelight 

St Cuthbert’s Church 

  

 

 


